
WHYY Board, Committee Meetings and CAB 
2021 Schedule 

  Tuesday, February 9   Finance 
  Tuesday, February 16   Executive 

Tuesday, February 23   Governance 
Tuesday, March 16   Board 
Tuesday, March 23   CAB 

  Tuesday, April 27    Governance 
  Tuesday, May 4    Finance 
  Tuesday, May 11   Executive 
  Tuesday, June 15   Finance 
  Tuesday, June 22   Board 
  Tuesday, June 29   CAB 
  Tuesday, July 13            Governance 
  Tuesday, July 27            Executive 
  Thursday, September 9  Finance 
  Tuesday, September 14  Board 
  Tuesday, September 28  CAB 
  Tuesday, October 19   Finance 
  Tuesday, November 2   Executive 
  Tuesday, November 16  Governance 
  Tuesday, December 7   Finance 
  Tuesday, December 14  Board  
  Thursday, December 16  CAB


